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Agency Name Business Country Email Address 

AC Overseas Student Centre Australia info@acosc.com.au 

ACIC (Australian College Information Centre) Australia winda@acic.com.au 

AusPhil Management Corporation Australia korene@ausphilcorp.com 

Ample Education Services Australia jennyample@hotmail.com 

Ausmi King Education Migration Australia michelle@ausmiking.com 

Ausmotive Group Australia jacqueline.huang@aoqiedu.com 

Ausome Study Australia terry@ausomestudy.com 

Aussie Access Education Services Australia admin@aussieaccess.co 

Aussie Study Japan info@aussie-study.com 

Australia Online Australia sydney@australiaonline.agency 

Australia Visa Link Australia accounts@ozvisalink.com 

Australian Asian Students Services  Australia application@aus-asia.com.au 

Australian Management & Education Services (AMES) Australia marketing@amesgroup.com.au 

AuVis International Education Consultancy Australia vv.valerie@auvisedu.com 

Awesome Migration and Education Centre Australia info.amec.cc@gmail.com 

Big Day Education Australia rosini@bigdayeducation.com 

Bueno Education Consultancy Australia ederson@buenoeducation.com 

Byahe Visa Solutions Australia educationagents@byahe.com.ph 

Delight Education and Visa Services Australia admin@delightedu.com.au 

Discover Future Education (DFE) Australia javier.yang@dfuture.com.au 

Direction Australia Australia a.vazquez@directionaustralia.com 

Education and Visa Agency Australia marcin@educationagency.com.au 

First One Education Australia kevin@firstedumigration.com.au 

Fustrillion Pty Ltd Australia danny.lin@fustrillion.com 

Global Education Immigration Centre Australia admin1@geic.com.au 

Globancy Pty Ltd Australia anup@globancy.com 

Go Study Australia Pty Ltd - Madrid Australia info@ottoeducation.com.au 
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Grand Study Education Pty. Ltd. Australia dany@grandstudyedu.com.au 

H&N Migration Services Australia contact@hnmigration.com.au 

Hello Australia Australia rafael.jacobsen@hellostudy.com 

ICN Education Group Australia aya_tamagawa@johokan.jp 

Information Planet Australia admissions@informationplanet.com.au 

Inspire Education &Migration Services Pty Ltd Australia info@inspireedu.com.au 

Integrity Migration Solutions Australia thais@integritymigration.com.au 

JCB Australia bacarochristine@yahoo.com 

Jestle Lim Educational Consultancy Services (JLEC Global) Philippines hello@jestlelim.com 

Kangaroo Agency Mongolia admission@kangarooedu.net 

KR Education Australia Kreducation@hotmail.com 

Link House Colombia accounts@linkhousegroup.net 

Linktop Group Pty Ltd Australia angela.Xu@Linktop.org 

MY GREENLIGHT PTY LTD Australia info@mygreenlight.co 

New Bridge EDU Australia admin@new-bridge-edu.com 

New Legend Education Australia alexzhu@newlegend.com.au 

Newpoint Migration and Education Australia newpointedusyd@hotmail.com 

Open For Australia Australia trujillo.mesa@openforaustralia.com 

OPT Consulting Group PTY LTD Australia admission@optconsulting.com.au 

PURE Studying Education Group Australia purestudying@gmail.com 

Quackstudy Australia quackstudysydney@gmail.com 

Red Planner Australia info.inplanner@gmail.com 

Rose Australia Brazil Australia happy@roseaustralia.com.au 

RunPro Pty Ltd Australia xadmin@runprolawyers.com.au 

Sewoo Education Centre Pty Ltd Australia sewoo_education@hotmail.com 

SIS Consulting Pty Ltd/ Australia Online Australia diana.rodriguez@australiaonline.agency 

Smart Education Pty Ltd Australia smart@smartedu.com.au 

SNS Education and Visa Services Australia edu@snsmigration.com.au 

Spiible Pty Ltd Australia info@spiible.com 
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Study Anywhere Australia zuzu@studyanywhere.com.au 

Study Central Pty Ltd Australia jeremy@studycentral.com.au 

TAYRONA (TAE) AUSTRALIAN EDUCATION Sydney Australia johanna@taeducation.com.au 

The Oak International Education Services Australia kay@theoakeducation.com 

Unlimited study Advisors trading as EXPLORA EDUCATION ADVISORS Australia admissions@exploraaustralia.com.au 

VISA VICTORY MIGRATION SERVICES Australia ivy.yan@ausvisavictory.com 

Walk On Planet Australia juanmartin@walkonplanet.co 

Yes Education Group Australia joni@yesedugroup.com.au 

 


